ISA Game Roster - IK Oskarshamn - MoDo Hockey 2024-01-13 18:00
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Arena
Be-Ge Hockey Center
Goalkeepers GP
30 LUNDSTROM, Niklas -93 4
35 KRUSE, Emil -95 29
GP
ce 3 BURSTROM, Niclas -91 30
w9 OKSANEN, Ahti (a) -93 32
ro 13 BENGTSSON, Rasmus -93 32
w 17 ENGSTROM, Jonas -91 32
rw 20 ZOHORNA, Hynek -90 28
ce 21 KARLSSON, Hampus -01 32
rw 23 WESTLUND, Gustaf -97 30
rRw 25 SALMONSSON, Johannes -86 17
o 26 PILO, Lukas -99 32
rw 27 WAGNER, Austin -97 16
ok 30 LUNDSTROM, Niklas -93 4
ro 32 ENGSUND, Oscar (c) -93 32
ww 34 PALOLA, Olii -88 23
ek 35 KRUSE, Emil -95 29
ce 41 JOHNSSON, Johan -93 30
ro 51 PETERSSON, Alexander  -04 5
1o 55 QUENNEVILLE, David -98 32
ro 58 JONASSON, Hugo -03 29
1o 59 MYLLARI, Anton -91 7
ce 86 JASEK, Lukas -97 29
rw 89 KARLKVIST, Patrik (a) -92 27
w 95 OLESEN, Nick -95 32

Head Coach
Martin Filander

GPI

15

Referees
Marcus Linde, Mikael Holm

SO W GAA SVS%

3,94 85,19

5 3,34 90,39

P +-  TOI

4 5 -3 1715

13 22 -10 2041

6 6 -8 19:39

1 3 -5 09:10

2 8 -13 15112

2  -11 08:00

1 2 -6 07:38

2 2 -2 11:05

8 9 -11 1858

4 8 +1  15:25
0

6 7 -8 22:09

1 6 -3 12:06
2 2 13

4 8 -10 1517
0

10 13  -16 2147

1 -10  10:46

3 5 +4  18:14

11 22 -6 21:.08

14 21 25 19117

9 15 11 17:18

Assistant Coach
Mikael Holmqvist

SHIL.

Linesmen

Fredrik Altberg, Andréas Svensson

Goalkeepers GP
30 LEHTINEN, Lassi -99 32
31 ERIKSSON EK, Olle -99 32

GP
rRo 2 RUNDBLAD, David (c) -90 32
ro 5 BERG, August -99 32
1o 6 BRICKLEY, Daniel -95 32
ro 7 NASEN, Pontus -96 31
tw 10 RANTA, Sampo -00 30
ce 11 O'REGAN, Danny -94 19
w 17 WOODS, Riley -98 32
rw 19 JINESJO KARLSSON, E.  -94 32
w 20 HUTSKO, Logan -99 8
ce 22 PETTERSSON, Adam -92 30
ce 23 DICKINSON, Josh -97 32
rw 24 WALLI-WALTERHOLM, E. -99 32
10 26 WAHLBERG, Emil -89 8
ro 27 FOLIN, Niklas -94 24
rw 29 AAGAARD, Mikkel (a) -95 32
ek 30 LEHTINEN, Lassi -99 32
ek 31 ERIKSSON EK, Olle -99 32
ce 32 NIEDERBACH, Theodor -02 31
o 33 RUBINS, Kristians -97 32
Lw 36 OHLSSON, S. (») -97 32
rw 38 SODERGRAN, Johan -99 31
1o 40 BERNHARDT, David -97 32

Head Coach
Mattias Karlin

GPI
23

10
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Assistant Coach
Jonas Holmstrém

SO

13

1"

10

1
15
17

19

10
13

GAA
2,66

3,35

+/-
-12
+3
+4
-9

-3
+4
-1
-5
7
+2
-3
-1
-5
+3
-4
-6

11
-2
-9
-6

12

SVS%
89,95

87,20

TOI
18:49

15:30
18:56
18:39
17:30
15:26
16:05
08:03
15:45
11:46
16:21
14:23
07:06
08:06
17:23

14:09
19:20
11:41
14:13
20:25

o statnet
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